Date

Tuesday, 3 November

Wednesday, 4 November

Thursday, 5 November

Friday, 6 November

Monday, 9 November

Tuesday, 10 November

Thursday, 12 November

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Peter Praet

Member of the ECB's Executive Board

November 2015

Meeting / Event
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)

Executive Board

Meeting with media

Meeting with Soros Fund, on current economic issues
Governing Council

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament,
Ms Sylvie Goulard, on EU institutional affairs

Meeting with Barclays, on current economic issues

Meeting with King Street Europe LLP, on recent
developments in the German and European financial
markets

Meeting with media

Meeting with European Stability Mechanism, Mr Klaus
Regling, on euro area matters

3rd Frankfurt Conference on financial market policy —
keynote speech on “Monetary policy as information
processing”

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Governors

Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on banking conduct and culture
Executive Board
Meeting with media

Meeting with Moore Europe Capital Management, on
economic developments in China
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Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB

Frankfurt

Basel

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB



Monday, 16 November

Tuesday, 17 November

Wednesday, 18 November

Thursday, 19 November

Friday, 20 November

Tuesday, 24 November

Monday, 30 November

Meeting with Graham Capital, on current economic issues
Meeting with media

Meeting with Element Capital Management LLC, on current
economic issues

Executive Board

Meeting with Bank of Japan former Governor, on current
economic issues

Governing Council

Meeting with Rotterdam School of Management, on gender
diversity

Meeting with London School of Economics, on current
economic issues

18th Euro Finance Week 2015 — keynote speech on
“Monetary policy under uncertainty” at FAROS Institutional
Investors Forum

Meeting with Conseillére économique and Special Adviser
to the French President, Ms Laurence Boone, on current
economic issues

Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (IMF),
Mr Vitor Gaspar, on current economic issues

Meeting with SGH Macro Advisors, LLC, on the euro area,
US and China economies

Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on current economic issues

Meeting with Nikko FI Research Institute, on current
economic issues

ECB conference — chairing Session 2 on “Debt overhang,
macroeconomic adjustment and EMU economic
governance: challenges ahead for the euro area”

Executive Board

ECB Committee on Financial Integration — participation in a
roundtable on “Financial Integration, Capital Market
Development and Risk Sharing in a Monetary Union”
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